STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: CA8583351025

Overview

2024/07/17 19:21:02

Price
0.2516 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.48% (0.00)

ISIN CA8583351025
Symbol ARGH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2635 USD
0.2635 USD
0.229 USD
0.2504 USD
0.251418 USD
3,462

868.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8583351025&ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=691c14d75f8b66b0165e85e05c29e21264ce208753112ffbf4c931bb0c7f3b93&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07dd29124c57ee4fd&time=1721348591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62581ff67b217281144c592d76d35f572ca249888cb60f9f085b649f9822b893&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=c6efeca1b3e93c805&time=1721348591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=796308d9039f1dc2b4245d709d5156b0d843c321fcd3aae6ab7529b10e5b98c9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db59946bce26fc059&time=1721348591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b631d85248597898b90cff100a35aacda2c83ec5a2636be62030af357ae19b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d13dd394dd4d2dda&time=1721348591&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d4488f5bc65c6d6b3bc18b887934cc6fc7cdb07bed43c9d56d58de47943bf8e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0230d899105492c08&time=1721348591&tool=RSC

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 19:21:02

Price

0.2516 USD

Difference (] 0.48% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA8583351025
Symbol ARGH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2635 USD
High 0.2635 USD
Low 0.229 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2504 USD
VWAP 0.251418 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,462
Trading volume 868.76
Number of trades 12
Last size 1,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +182.70% +96.41% -97.48%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.12 -9.75
Beta 1.04 1.66 1.58
Volatility 152.25 208.74  163.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Munich
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2023/11/

Time

19:09

08:01

08:38

19:21

08:12

Price

0.345 CAD

0.226 EUR

0.214 EUR

0.2516 USD

0.039 EUR

0.2523 USD (22,769
0.2630 USD (13,442
0.2338 USD (19,427
0.1527 USD (24,575
0.3488 USD (2024/03/01
0.0520 USD (2024/01/12
0.3488 USD (2024/03/01
0.0190 USD (2023/11/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

9

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=292536618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219395703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322676192
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293943352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326169727

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

22

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.232 EUR 0.00 15
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322815456

STEER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ST —=—ER

Contact Details
STEER TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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